The 24×24×64-mm Sensor Head redefines the meaning of ultra-compact.
Ultra-compact and Ultra-lightweight
Stable Measurements for Any Material
Robust Sensor Head Structure
»
»
»
Confocal Fiber Displacement Sensor ZW Series

Received waveform
13
 Order Information
Note: When ordering, specify the cable length (0.3 m, 2.0 m).
The specifications of the "upcoming" product are subject to change without notice.
●Controller
Note: Setting software Smart Monitor ZW is attached.
●Cable
●Setting Software
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC
NPN
ZW-C10T
ZW-C10AT (See note.)
PNP
ZW-C15T
ZW-C15AT (See note.)
Appearance Item Cable length Model
Sensor Head - Controller
Extension Fiber Cable
(flexible cable)
(Fiber Adapter ZW-XFC
provided)
2 m ZW-XF02R
5 m ZW-XF05R
10 m ZW-XF10R
20 m ZW-XF20R
30 m ZW-XF30R
Fiber Adapter
(between Sensor Head pre-wired
cable and Extension Fiber Cable)
--- ZW-XFC

NEARX(See note)
(50)
(42)
43±0.1
16±0.1
24
12
64  (40)
43 16
24
Standard
surface
ZW-S20/-S40
Note:
Model L M X
ZW-S20 20 1 11.8
ZW-S40 40 6 11.7
6
14.5
Installation holes
Four, M4 depth 6.0 MAX.